
 Freedom Falcons 
 Junior Varsity Football 2025 

 DAY  DATE  OPPONENT  PLACE  TIME 

 Friday  Aug. 23  Scrimmage                         College Park  5:00pm 

 Friday  Aug. 29  East Union                             Home  4:30pm 

 Friday  Sept 5                      Maria Carrillo  Home  4:30pm 

 Friday  Sept 12                          Emerald  Homecoming                        4:30pm 

 Friday  Sept 19                          Orestimba  Away  5:00pm 

 Friday  Sept 26  Dublin  Away  4:30pm 

 Friday  Oct 3  Antioch  Away  4:30pm 

 Friday  Oct 10  BYE  BYE  BYE 

 Friday  Oct 17                            Heritage  Away  4:30pm 

 Friday  Oct 24  Liberty  Home  4:30pm 

 Friday  Oct 31                          Pittsburg  Home  4:30pm 

 Friday  Nov 7  Emerald  Home                               4:30pm 

 Freedom High School:  625-5900  Coach:  Don Birk  Athletic Director:  Glenn  Briggs 


